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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AcidoPuro.lha
Andalusia.lha
Bethos.lha
Chord.lha
ChordOfViolin.lha
DiscoCrazy.lha
EndingOpera.lha
Evocation.lha
FbySuperJdazz.lha
FBYTheme. lha
FbyWinning.lha
FbyWinning2.lha
GameOver.lha
HNK_Desert.lha
HNK_DontCry.lha
HNK_Fight.lha
HNK_ForRay.lha
HNK_RaulArmy.lha
HNK_Ryuga.lha
HNK_SoftArp.lha
HNK_Thriller.lha
HNK_TokiDeath.lha
HNK_Winning.lha
Infinity.lha
Jazzin.lha
July.lha
LuckyDay.lha
Marcetta.lha
MasselloMix.lha
Medioeval.lha
Melody.lha
MonsterFight.lha
MorningAfter.lha
Nadir.lha

Mods by Fabio Barzagli

mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/fby
mods/fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby

Size Age Description

92K
144K
114K
65K
157K
159K
97K
257K
85K
131K
71K
69K
238K
28K
101K
67K
121K
41K
56K
72K
75K
101K
72K
335K
288K
126K
34K
29K
141K
86K
111K
83K
392K
269K

49%xFBY
32xFBY
21+FBY
49%xFBY
40+xFBY
49%xFBY
40+xFBY
22+FBY
60+xFBY
60xFBY
60xFBY
49%xFBY
30«FBY
12+xFBY
12+xFBY
12xFBY
5 FBY
12+xFBY
12+xFBY
12+xFBY
12xFBY
12+xFBY
12+xFBY
60+xFBY
40xFBY
60xFBY
24xFBY
60*FBY
60*FBY
60+FBY
60+xFBY
12xFBY
40%xFBY
60*FBY

1991
1993
1993
1991
1991
1992

4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch

4Ch 2:14

1996
1994
1992
1993
1994
1995
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch

4Ch 8:28
4Ch 2:09

1995
1994

4Ch
4Ch

4Ch 2:35
4Ch 1:55
4Ch 2:40

1992

4Ch
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help

Acid/Rave insp.to Snap
Ethnic spanish guitar!
Simil-Pinocchio techno
Western for Morricone
Melodic/Sad w/ violin
Disco/Action/Ambient
JollyWorker demo Asm95
Sad & melodic theme.
Jazz

Relax-Soft

Action

Action, similar to HNK
SaxStory reprise
Imagine an hot desert
Just for sad moments
Heavy, during duels
Sad theme.Ray’s mem.
Raul is coming back!
The artic cold wolf
Toki heals chidren...
Bad people killing...
If your star turns red
Instrum. You Wa Shock!

parts:March, Atmos, Guitar
9th place at The Party ’95
4Ch 10:20 Several different styles
3:00 Pretty chip tune!
2:30 FunnyMarch

A Noble Techno Opera!
Relaxing Medioceval Theme
Melodic theme w/ surprise
1:00 Others fighting...
14Ch 1:50 Winning Party95 multich.
1994 4Ch 5:00 9th place at Party94
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PianoSound5. lha
Prrrrr.lha
Rinascenza.lha
SaxStory.lha
SourceOfMusic. lha
TechnoDanger. lha
Tetriade.lha
Tillimaby.lha
TooFar.lha
UnderTheSea.lha
UnluckyGunman. lha
Zenith.lha

mods/ fby
mods/fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby
mods/ fby

85K
52K
135K
135K
231K
68K
174K
39K
200K
417K
180K
450K

60+xFBY
5 FBY
5 FBY
49xFBY
32*FBY
59%xFBY
60+FBY
60+xFBY
49xFBY
24+«FBY
28*FBY
60+xFBY

4Ch 5:11

1996
1996
1993
1992

4Ch
4Ch
4Ch
4Ch

4Ch 1:26

1992
1993
1992
1996
1996
1995

4Ch
4Ch
4Ch

Piano+drum, allegro theme

3:00
7:40
5:44
6:15
Very
7:30
3:30
6:59

ShowTime3 Fun Gallery!
ShowTime3 Main Mod!
Film/Sax/Melodic
Relaxing classic arps
pumped up disco

Tetris themes remixed
Relax-Game
Atmo/Film/Thrill/Disco

12Ch 3:15 1st Place Saturne’96.
4Ch 3:15 Funny composition
4Ch 5:30 2nd place at Gasp’ 95
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